G a s  a n d  Fl a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
1245 Butler Road
League City, Texas 77573
409-927-2980     409-927-4180 (fax)

 Hardware Warranty One-year limited warranty
Sensor Warranty Varies with gas type (warranty subject to verification by GDS Corp)
GASMAX DSX Order Guide
GM/DSX-HEAD1-SEN1-RNG1/HEAD2-SEN2-RNG2/
OPT1 [SS][TAG][MBJB][CAL]
HEADx 0 = No sensor head
1 = Local sensor head
2 = Local horizontal sensor head (IR only)
3 = Remote sensor head
4 = Remote horizontal sensor head (IR only)
SENx Select sensor type from list below:
10-29 Toxic Sensors
110 - 304 Infrared Sensors
RNGx For available ranges see GDS Configurator
OPT1 0 = No Relays
1 = 4x Alarm Relays
[SS] = Stainless steel enclosure
[TAG] = Stainless steel tag
[MBJB] = Modbus wiring junction box
[CAL] = Ships with cal adapter
P/N 1200-1102-002
EC SENSORS INFRARED SENSORS INFRARED SENSORS
10 Oxygen (O2), 0-25% 112 GDS-IR Isobutane 0-100% LEL	 133 GDS-IR Carbon Dioxide 0-3.5% v/v
11 Carbon Monoxide (CO), 0-1000 ppm 113 GDS-IR Pentane 0-100% LEL 134 GDS-IR Propane 0-9.75% by volume (UEL)